DIMENSIONS: (mm)
Type DKN A B C D1 - D22) E G I L N
        Min H7 Max H7     DIN 912
   DKN4/21 15 15.5 7.0  3 - 6.5 21 2.4 M 2 5.6 17.5
   DKN9/23 15 15.5 7.0  3 - 6.5 26 2.4 M 2 5.6 17.5
   DKN15/26 19 20.0 9.0 3 - 10 26 3.0    M 2.5 7.0 21.0
   DKN20/32 24 25.0 12.0   3 - 12.7 32 3.5 M 3 9.0 27.0
   DKN20/42 24 25.0 12.0   3 - 12.7 42 3.5 M 3 9.0 27.0
   DKN45/41 32 32.5 14.0 6 - 16 41 4.5 M 4 11.5 34.0
   DKN100/47 40 40.5 14.5 6 - 22 47 5.0 M 4 15.5 41.5
STANDARD BORE SIZES: 3mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 14mm, 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 5/8", 3/4"
1) Hubs made of AL 6061 T6, available in steel on request.
2) Transmission of the coupling's nominal torque (M) is only guaranteed for bore sizes with the recommended range standard H7
bore tolerances unless otherwise specified. Other special bores can, however, be supplied by the manufacturer.  All hub bores are